Join the Elite of Mammalogy! Become a Patron Member of the American Society of Mammalogists

In Celebration of the 100th Anniversary of the American Society of Mammalogists, Patron Membership in the Society is now Available at 80% Below Our Current Fee for this Membership

THIS IS A LIMITED TIME OFFER FOR CURRENT LIFE MEMBERS ONLY!

FOR ONE PAYMENT OF U.S. \$1000, LIFE MEMBERS CAN BECOME A PATRON MEMBER OF THE ASM

Payment Must be Completed Prior to the 2019 Annual Meeting— Our 100th Year in Operation.

Help ASM Reach 100 Patron Members by our 100th Anniversary!

As a Patron Member, Your Name will appear on the ASM Website among such notables as these Past Presidents and Honorary Members—Sydney Anderson, Robert J. Baker, James H. Brown, James S. Findley, Alfred L. Gardner, Hugh H. Genoways, Thomas H. Kunz, Alicia V. Linzey, Michael A. Mares, Suzanne B. McLaren, J. Mary Taylor, and Don E. Wilson.

Send your request to become a Patron Member, along with payment, to: Matt Hopton, Secretary-Treasurer, US EPA, Office of Research and Development, 26 W. Martin Luther King Dr., MS 483, Cincinnati, OH 45268